Juno Arc™ LED Trac Fixture
A uniquely narrow profile in an ultra-efficient trac light
Juno Arc LED Trac Fixture …
2                       Juno Lighting Group I Arc LED Trac Lighting
Drawing on the old adage, “you can never be too thin,” Juno’s new Arc
LED trac fixture presents a stylish and uniquely narrow profile. With a single,
sweeping curve and a shallow, cylindrical lens holder, this trac light makes a
bold, contemporary statement.

visual cutoff; there is also a louver accessory that can be added at a later time if desired. The Arc LED is
fully dimmable using high quality reverse phase dimmers and carries a 5-year fixture warranty.
Ordering Information	 Examples: T271L27HCSWH, T271L3KNCCLWH
1 2700K and 3000K only
2 3000K and 3500K only
Series
Color
Temperature
Color Rendering
Index Beam Spread Lensholder Finish
T271L
13W Arc LED
27 – 2700K
3 – 3000K
35 – 3500K
4 – 4000K
K – 85 CRI Typical
HC – 93 CRI Typical1
ES – Enhanced Spectrum2
S – 12° Spot
N – 23° Narrow Flood
F – 35° Flood
Blank – No Louver
CCL – Louvered*
BL – Black
SL – Silver
WH – White
Juno Arc T27IL LED Series
 Juno Lighting Group I Arc LED Trac Lighting           7
*Finish of integral louver option matches fixture finish
Fixture Beam
Type
Beam
Spread°
Rated
Life CBCP
0° 30° 30° 45° 60°
MH FC L W FC L W D FC X L W FC X L W D FC X L W
S 12° 50000 8852 6 246 1.3 1.3 160 1.7 1.4 4 69 6.9 3.4 1.7 196 4.0 1.7 1.2 6 160 3.5 1.7 1.4
Arc 13W
LED, 3000K
Spot
8 138 1.7 1.7 90 2.2 1.9 6 31 10.4 5.2 2.5 87 6.0 2.5 1.8 8 90 4.6 2.2 1.9
10 89 2.1 2.1 57 2.8 2.4 8 17 13.9 6.9 3.3 49 8.0 3.4 2.4 10 57 5.8 2.8 2.4
12 61 2.5 2.5 40 3.3 2.9 10 11 17.3 8.6 4.2 31 10.0 4.2 2.9 12 40 6.9 3.3 2.9
14 45 2.9 2.9 29 3.9 3.4 12 8 20.8 10.3 5.0 22 12.0 5.1 3.5 14 29 8.1 3.9 3.4
N 23° 50000 3302 4 206 1.6 1.6 134 2.2 1.9 2 103 3.5 3.7 1.6 292 2.0 1.7 1.2 4 134 2.3 2.2 1.9
Arc 13W
LED, 3000K
Narrow Flood
6 92 2.5 2.5 60 3.3 2.8 3 46 5.2 5.6 2.5 130 3.0 2.6 1.7 5 86 2.9 2.8 2.4
8 52 3.3 3.3 34 4.4 3.8 4 26 6.9 7.5 3.3 73 4.0 3.4 2.3 6 60 3.5 3.3 2.8
10 33 4.1 4.1 21 5.5 4.7 5 17 8.7 9.3 4.1 47 5.0 4.3 2.9 7 44 4.0 3.9 3.3
12 23 4.9 4.9 15 6.6 5.7 6 11 10.4 11.2 4.9 32 6.0 5.1 3.5 8 34 4.6 4.4 3.8
F 35° 50000 1318 3 146 1.9 1.9 95 2.6 2.2 1 165 1.7 3.5 1.2 466 1.0 1.4 0.9 2 214 1.2 1.7 1.4
Arc 13W
LED, 3000K
Flood
4 82 2.5 2.5 54 3.4 2.9 1.5 73 2.6 5.2 1.9 207 1.5 2.1 1.3 3 95 1.7 2.6 2.2
5 53 3.1 3.1 34 4.3 3.6 2 41 3.5 7.0 2.5 116 2.0 2.7 1.8 4 54 2.3 3.4 2.9
6 37 3.7 3.7 24 5.1 4.3 2.5 26 4.3 8.7 3.1 75 2.5 3.4 2.2 5 34 2.9 4.3 3.6
7 27 4.3 4.3 17 6.0 5.0 3 18 5.2 10.5 3.7 52 3.0 4.1 2.6 6 24 3.5 5.1 4.3
Vertical Aiming AnglesHorizontal Aiming Angles
Accessories
Cat. No.	 Description
TCCL13	 Cube Cell Louver/Lensholder
TLENS-1-SP	 Polycarbonate Lens - Spot
TLENS-1-NFL	 Polycarbonate Lens - Narrow Flood
TLENS-1-FL	 Polycarbonate Lens - Flood
3	Add finish code suffix to complete catalog number
	 (Example: TCCL1BL).
Horizontal Aiming Angles